Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Unitized low profile recessed
housing is die formed of code
gauge prime cold rolled steel with

2=2 Ballasts
3=3 Ballasts
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Wt.
2GC8IC-2U6T8 12 lbs.
2GC8IC-2U1-5/8A 12 lbs.
2GC8IC-317A 10 lbs.
2GC8IC-217A 10 lbs.
2GC8IC-417A 10 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
2GC8IC
ADF100883
October 15, 2019 4:00 PM